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TERMS ENDING 6/30/24:

Appointing Authority- Select Board

Affordable Housing Trust 2

Agricultural Commission

Berkshire Public Health Alliance

DIRE

Constable

Cultural Council of Northern Berkshi

Fence Viewers

Sign Commission

Zoning Board of Appeals

Berkshire Regional Transit Authority

Mobile Home Rent Control Board

Berkshire Metropolitan Planning

3
1
3
1
1
2
Municipal Scholarship Committee 1
2
3
1
2
1
1

(MPO) SB Alt North Region

2-yr term
3-yr term
1-yr term
2-yr term
3-yr term
3-yr term
1-yr term
1-yr term
5-yr term
3-yr term
1-yr term

3-yr term

TERMS ENDING 6/30/24:

Exp. 2026
Exp. 2027
Exp. 2025
Exp. 2026
Exp. 2026
Exp. 2027
Exp. 2025
Exp. 2025
Exp. 2029
Exp. 2027
Exp. 2025

Exp. Staggered

Appointing Authority- Town Manager

1753 House 6
Conservation Commission 3
Council On Aging 3

3-yr term Exp. 2027

3-yr term Exp. 2027

3-yr term Exp. 2027



Board of Health 2 3-yr term Exp. 2027

Historical Commission 2 3-yr term Exp. 2027



